
Living for The Night
Viper

1/7

= 95

1

2

3

C
1

2

3

Dm

1

2 33

G

1 2 3

A
1

2 33

Gm

Standard tuning

1

C Dm

1
0
2
3

(1)
3
2
0 0

2
3

3
2

3
2

(3)
3
0
0

0
3

3

3
3

0 2

S-Gt

4

Dm

1
3
3 3

3
3

1
3

3
3

1
1
0

1
0

1
0
1
0

1
0

1
(1)
3
2
0 0

2
3

3
2

3
2

7

(3)
3
0
0

0
3

3

3
3

0 2

1
3
3 3

3
3

1
3

3
3

1
1
0

1
0

1
0
1
0

1
0

1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/7

10

Dm G A

(1)
3
2
0 0

2
3

3
2

3
2

3
3
0
0

0
3

3

3
3

0 2
2
2
2
0

2
2

2

5
2

2
2

13

Dm Gm

1
3
2
0 0

2
3

3
2

3
2

8
7

6
7

6
6

7
6

3
3
0
0

0
3

3

3
3

0

16

Dm

1
3
3 3

3
3

1
3

3
3

1
1
0

1
0

1
1
1
0

1
0

1
0
1
0

1
0

1
0

1
0

1
(1)
3
2
0 0

2
3

3
2

3
2

20

(3)
3
0
0

0
3

3

3
3

0 2

1
3
3 3

3
3

1
3

3
3

1
1
0

1
0

1
0
1
0

1
0

1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/7

23

Dm G A

(1)
3
2
0 0

2
3

3
2

3
2

3
3
0
0

0
3

3

3
3

0 2
2
2
2
0

2
2

2

5
2

2
2

26

8
7

6
7

6
6

7
6

10
9

8
9

8
8

9
8

(3)
3
0
0

0
3

3

3
3

0 2

29

1
3
3 3

3
3

1
3

3
3

1
1
0

1
0

1
1
1
0

1
0

1
0
1
0

1
0

1
0

1
0

1

32

7
6

5
6

3
3

1
3

5
5

3
5

5
5

3
5

2
1

1
1

3
3

1
3

35

5
5

3
5

5
5

3
5

7
6

5
6

3
3

1
3

5
5

3
5

5
5

3
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/7

38

= 165
Dm Section 1

Disto

2
1

1
1

3
3

1
3

5
5

3
5

5
5

3
5

1
3
2
0

12
14 14

12
14 14

12
14

42

14
12 12

14
12 12

14
12

12
10 10

12
10 10

12
10

12
10 10

12
10 10

12
10

12
14 14

12
14 14

12
14

46

14
12 12

14
12 12

14
12

12
10 10

12
10 10

12
10

12
10 10

12
10 10

12
10

12
14 14

12
14 14

12
14

50

14
12 12

14
12 12

14
12

12
10 10

12
10 10

12
10

11
10 10

12
10 10

12
10

12
14 14

12
14 14

12
14

54

14
12 12

14
12 12

14
12

12
10 10

12
10 10

12
10

12
10 10

12
10 10

12
10 9 (9)

12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/7

58

?????

full

15 15 12

full

15

full

15
12

15 12
15 12

17 12
15 12

15 12
15 12

17 12
15 12

62

??????

15 12
15 12

15 12
15 12

17 12
15 12

15 12
15 12

full

14 12
14 14 (14)

68

78

88

98

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/7

108

118

= 165

3

3 3 3

7 5
7 6 5

8 5 8 5 5 5

122 3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 5 8
5 5 5 5 5 7 (7) 8 8 8 8 8

7 5
7 6

124
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5
8 5 8 5 5 5 5 5 8 (8)

5 5 5 5 5 7 8 8 8

126
3

3
3 3 3 3 3 3

8 8
7 5

7 6 5
8 5 8 (8) 5 5 5 5 5 8

5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/7

128
3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3

5 5 7 8 8 8 8 8
7 5

7 6 5
8 5 8 5 5 5

130

= 110

3
3 3

3

5 5 8 10 8
6

10
10
8

(10)
(10)
(8)

136

146

156

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


